VALUE HARDWARE
2026
W H AT ’ S  N E W  |  2 0 1 9
BerensonHardware.com  |  32
CONTENTS
Contemporary Advantage One . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Contemporary Advantage Two  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Contemporary Advantage Three .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8

Artisan Kitchens and Baths,
@JenniferHutton_Pro
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
ITEM #: Four-digit item number (followed by a dash)
MATERIAL: One-digit primary material code
FINISH: Two-digit code or a character code (two or three letters)
	  to distinguish the finish (followed by a dash)
PACKAGING: One-letter packaging code
MATERIAL CODES
1	 Zinc Diecast
	 (Zamac)
2	 Steel
4	 Aluminum
PACKAGING CODE
P	 Item is individually polybagged
	 with 8-32 x 1in. screws or other
	 mounting hardware
FINISH CODES
BPN	 Brushed Nickel
BNL 	Brushed Nickel Look
55 	 Black / Matte Black
CZ 		  Champagne
26		 Polished Chrome
VB		 Verona Bronze
PRICE CODE BREAKDOWN
Scan the QR code for the most updated pricing brackets for codes A-E.
CC LENGTHS: 25.4mm CC - 192 mm CC STYLES: Contemporary | Traditional | Transitional
Brushed Nickel
Look
(BNL)
Brushed Nickel
(BPN)
Champagne
(CZ)
Black / Matte
Black
(55)
Polished Chrome
(26)
Verona Bronze
(VB)
FINISHES
0952-10CZ-P
Description: Zinc Diecast, Champagne,
Polybagged w/ Mounting Hardware
Part Number:
EXAMPLE
PART SELECTION
DETAILS
Advantage Plus by Berenson ensures everyone can complete the design of their beautiful home by
offering cabinet hardware at an affordable price.
The collections included come in popular and trending finishes: Brushed Nickel, Champagne, Matte Black,
Polished Chrome, and Verona Bronze. Coming in a variety of stylish designs including edge pulls and cup
pulls, there is something here for everyone.
The 12 value collections featured in this line come in three styles: contemporary, traditional, and
transitional.
W H AT ’ S  N E W  |  2 0 1 9
BerensonHardware.com  |  54
Featuring the Advantage Plus Two Collection in
Matte Black with 3in. Sample Clip
Featuring Brushed Nickel Round Knobs from the
Traditional Advantage One Collection
Industry professionals can activate an account
on BerensonHardware.com.
Enjoy 24/7 access to your account tools,
including Order Tracking, Recent Orders,
Invoices and Backorders.
NOT A DIRECT BUYER?
You can still create a web account to:
• View product availability